
 
 

POWER GRID  CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Regd. Office: B-9, Qutab Institutional Area, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110016 
Corp. Office: “Saudamini”, Plot No.2, Sector-29, Gurugram, Haryana-122 001 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.-I TO ‘INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) DATED 04/02/2025’ for 
“Transmission Line Package TL01 for construction of 132kV D/C (Single HTLS Equivalent 
Panther) Transmission line from Rammam-III HEP to POWERGRID Rangpo Substation 
under Consultancy services to NTPC Ltd; Spec No: CC/NT/W-TW/DOM/A04/25/01234” 
 
FUNDING: DOMESTIC, BIDDING: DOMESTIC COMPETETIVE BIDDING  
(SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE SYSTEM) 

 
Date: 16/04/2025 
 

A. The changes in `Qualification Requirement’ (attached as Annexure-A (BDS)_rev01, 
Section – III of the Bidding Documents) through Amendment No.-03 to the Bidding 
Documents, which are available alongwith complete Bidding Documents on 
POWERGRID website i.e. http://www.powergrid.in and on POWERGRID’s PRANIT 
portal i.e., https://etender.powergrid.in 

 
B. All other provisions of the original IFB dated 04/02/2025 including subsequent 

amendments/Clarifications issued till date shall remain unaltered. Further, on 
POWERGRID website all subsequent amendments/Clarifications/errata if any, shall 
be uploaded on Original Tender Id: 25242. 

 
All correspondence/communication shall be made to:  
Sr. GM/ Sr. DGM /Dy. Manager (CS-G5), 
Telephone Nos.: +91-124-282-2370/2349/2388 
Mobile: +91- 9650894937/ 9431820218/9525756160 
Fax Nos.: - 0091-(0)124-2571831 

 
Email:  sunilsamuel@powergrid.in; 
             kumarnikhil@powergrid.in 
             mittalpiyush@powergrid.in 

 

A MAHARATNA COMPANY 

 

http://www.powergrid.in/
https://etender.powergrid.in/
mailto:kumarnikhil@powergrid.in
mailto:mittalpiyush@powergrid.in

